OISC GOLF
METRIX

Skien Frisheeklubb ukesgolf

I A

Chrlstopher kjeldsen, Christer Sgrensen

Dennis

__-_----

@ystein Riksfjord, Thomas Hoff

Martin Bjerkas, Robin Jacobsen

Henrik Albert

__-_----

1 Ronny Andresen,Thomas bencic

1 Kristian Roland, Alexey Akhmetzyanov 112 112
3 Simon Lindgren & Tobias Degerdal 113 113
4 Tony Abrahamsen, Erik Abrahamsen 115 115
5 John Kristiansen , Tobias Kristiansen 116 116
6 Thomas Evensen,Sander Skrettingland 117 117
7 Mathias Wangen Hermann hansen

Mathias Wangen

__-_----

Johannes Kise, Ulrik Borg

Even Selander, Ruben Albrigtsen

Noah

__-_----

1 Nikolai Stallemo, Lasse Doran

2 Jon Daniel H. Hagen, Thomas Hagen 121 121
2 Lars Halvor Gisholt/Tord Theodor Bakken 121 121
4 Erik Frgyd, André Johannessen 122 122
5 Thomas Raaness & Thorgeir Berg 124 124
6 Stale Lund Nipe, Andre Knudsen

Tommy Steingrimsen
__-_----
Jon Krohn Bomann-Larsen, Lars Petter Ekornrgd
Ole Skaaland, Christoffer Berglund
——-—----
Ole Einar Aasheim, Jgrn Brenna Sand
2 Ronny Andersen, Tor-Erik Isaksen 91 | 91
3 Terje Eriksen, Sjan Haenna 100 | 100
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OISC GOLF
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4 Runar Furre, Pal Nepstad 102 | 102
5 Johan Sem Andersen, Martin Bjerkas 103 | 103
6 Thomas Hoff, @ystein Riksfjord 106 | 106
7 Niklas Skovly, Kasper Skovly 107 | 107
7 Jon Espen Kolstad, Frode Glgsmyr 107 | 107
9 Truls Teal Johnsen, @yvind Skjellin 113 | 113

kristoffer Fjellgaard, Henrik Albert

1 Ole Einar Aasheim 2102 2774
2 Ronny Andersen 2240 63 76 107 2486
3 Olav Andre Brekke 1946 295 61 107 2409
4 Jens Jarle Nielsen 1450 297 73 105 1925
5 Jon Espen Kolstad 1563 65 59 115 1802
6 Sondre Moen 1014 66 82 120 1282
7 Johannes Kise 1891 473 74 114 2552
8 Peter Lunde 1153 205 59 1417
9 Jgrn Brenna Sand 1907 281 72 2260
10 Tor-Erik Isaksen 1874 67 107 2048
11 Henrik Skjenstad 899 122 67 1088
12 Marius Skardal Christensen 904 66 121 1091
13 Jan Henning Gustavsen 1583 74 117 1774
14 Sander Kaupang 769 205 80 1054
15 Ole Einar Aasheim, Jgrn Brenna Sand 96 94 | 190
16 Thomas Kjeer 123 64 187
17 Lars Heldal Larsen 303 74 377
18 Magnus Svarstad 211 76 287
19 Thomas Klamerholm 177 115 292
20 Tord Theodor Bakken 358 136 494
21 Peter Lunde, Marius Skardal Christensen 90 90

22 Lidsheim/Eriksen 97 97

23 Odne Lyngstad, Kristoffer Amundsen 99 929

24 Jens Jarle, Sander 101 101
24 Olav Brekke, Ronny Andersen 101 101
24 Chris Sunde, Johan Andersen 101 101
27 Rune kvavik Bent vigebo 104 104
27 Morten Terjesen Cedric Herter 104 104
29 Lars Grave, Henrik Skjgnstad 106 106
30 Hakon Gram S. Russeltvedt, Kristian Balsrgd 111 111
31 Jan H Gustavsen, Rikard Berdal 112 112
32 Kristoffer Amundsen 169 169
33 Sondre Moen, Mathias Rasmussen 114 114
34 Oliver Ha 56 56
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Johan Sem Andersen

35
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48
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50
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53
53
53

Knut Haland

DISC GDLF

Olejimmy Modalen/Morten Johansen

Thomas Klammer

Tim Hagli Nilsen

Roger Ehnebom, Ansgar Sivertsen

Oliver

Kristian Balsred
Thomas Finborud
Tom Trondsen
Eirik Groa

Andre Johnsen
Odne Lyngstad
Thomas Beckmann
Eivind Lgberg

Ola Sagvolden
Erlend Frydenlund
Harald Tgnnes
Asmund R. Scheie
Marius Fornes

Jonas Pettersen

Jargen @ksenholt Kragelund

59
60

61
61
61
63
65

69
73
302
308
1186

57
347

57

64

117

119

57
57
117
59
60
119
61
61
61
63
65
109 109

64
69
73
302
308
1186
0
DNF
DNF

—-—----

0 ol N U U AW R

==
= | O

Mathias Wangen, Martin Oterholt

Maja Erke, Bard Bge

Lars Grave, Jon Krohn Bomann-Larsen

Raymond Hugo Andreassen, Thomas Beckmann

Tien Van Le, Verner Jenssen
Andre Knutsen, Stale Lund Nipe
roar birkeland, Tore Andersen

Eivind Lgberg, Arild Brenna Sand

John Kristiansen, Tobias Kristiansen

Lars Halvor Gisholt, Tord Theodor Bakken

Eivind Storm-Olsen, David Berven

kristoffer kragstad, André Jaegard

106 | 106
109 | 109
111 | 111
115| 115
115| 115
116 | 116
117 | 117
117 | 117
118 | 118
125| 125

__-_----

1
2
3
4
5
6

Sondre Moen
Lars Grave
Erik Ab

Sander Kaupang

Jon Krohn Bomann-Larsen

Lars Halvor Gisholt

1014
1858
360
769
346
1243
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368
70
205
153

81
81
80
87
71

120 1282
116 2423
511
1054
586
131 1445
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Mats Brog

Even Selander

Stale Lund Nipe

Emil Myhre

Mathias Wangen
Magnus Solmyr

Ulrik Borg

Tony Abrahamsen
John Kristiansen
Simon Nordstedt
Tord Theodor Bakken
Mathias Rasmussen
Andre Knutsen
Espen Gulliksen
Kristian Roland

Jon Daniel Hegna Hagen
Simon Lindgren
Joakim Budde-Jensen
Marius Frydenlund
Lars Backmans
Adne Brandtzaeg
Tim Lasse falch
Magnus Hakonsen
tommy eneberg
preben jorang
Sondre Elle

Erlend Frydenlund
@ystein karlsen

Ole Kristian Mosand
Andreas Horvath Isaksen
Thomas Hage
Sindre Staehr
Steffen Maabg

Ole Johnny Dahlen
Fredrik Dj

Havard Myhra

Frode @strem

sander hansen skrettingland

Kai Runar Kvernberg
Alexey Akhmetzyanov
Sigbjgrn Solberg

Kristoffer Lunde Nilsen

2076 63
1743 142
2240 382
68 66
257 65
271
343
341
148 210
463
358
527
1109 70
1177
1791
2230 345
58
61
62
63
120
65
122
71
189
75
308
75
76
134
141
86
87
89
209
150
274
339
314
373
600
606
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DISC GDLF

Kim André Gaaserud 608
50 Alex Akhmetzyanov 1442 1442
51 Frode Hansen 1387 1387
52 Thomas Evensen 1446 1446
53 Martin Oterholt 2507 84 113 DNF
Johannes Kise 1891

Camilla Davidsen
2 Rikke Philippi 558 79 637

Beathe Breiland Abrahamsen

1 Ronny Andersen 2240 2486
2 Jens Jarle Nielsen 1450 297 73 105 1925
3 Jon Espen Kolstad 1563 65 59 115 1802
4 Tor-Erik Isaksen 1874 67 107 2048
5 Terje Eriksen 301 66 105 472
6 Jan Henning Gustavsen 1583 74 117 1774
7 Ole Kopstad 62 62
8 Jan Arvid Brynjulvsrud 69 69
9 kasper aulebo 570 570
Harald Tgnnes 1186 1186
——-—----
1 Verner Jenssen 1739 2090
2 Tien Van Le 1813 79 154 2046
3 Stale Lund Nipe 2240 382 70 2692
4 Tobias Kristiansen 133 76 209
5 Mathias Wangen 257 65 322
6 Magnus Solmyr 271 66 337
7 John Kristiansen 148 210 358
8 Tord Theodor Bakken 358 136 494
9 Fredrik Hande 399 76 475
10 Andre Knutsen 1109 70 1179
11 Espen Gulliksen 1177 83 1260
12 Chris Strgmodden 1338 82 1420
13 Christopher Thu 63 63
14 Kim Hette 64 64
15 espen halvorsen 68 68
16 Jostein Pedersen 125 125
17 Daniel bjerke 70 70
18 Christoffer Skoe 74 74
19 Sture Thorsdal 75 75
20 ronny martinsen 76 76
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Tim-Nicolai Fjellvang
Syver Weaersted
Thomas Aasland
Jonas Flagien

jan ivar markussen
Herman Aass

gystein Pedersen
@rjan @Qverland
Jonathan Johannessen
Tom Daniel Madsen
Pal Henrik Thorsteinsen
Ernst Martin Matre
Havard Myhra
Kristian Moen

Kai Benjaminsen
Kenneth Honningsvag
Eirik Halvorsen

Alexander Isaksen

Charlotte Immerstein Nesholt

Eystein Landsverk
Anders Haukedalen
Blerim Havolli

Kevin Lundegaard
Alexander Antonsen
Sigbjgrn Solberg
Marius Holmby
Espen Rgnningen
Simen Moe
Bard-André Oldrup
Frode Meyer Pedersen

Thomas Evensen

DISC GDLF

77
80
81
80
86
87
89
90
91
92
93
150
155
154

166

178
238
302
245
192
307
600
271
442
341
495
1050
1446
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Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty
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